Relief Valves
Materials of Construction
SRVL Series
Low Pressure Relief Valve
Technical Data
■ Maximum working pressure : 300 psig (20.6 bar)
■ Cracking pressure range : 10~250 psig (0.69~17.2 bar)
■ Orifice size : 4.8mm

M6N-F6N 3/8″ Male NPT 3/8″ Female NPT 34.5 32.2 99.5
M8N-F8N 1/2″ Male NPT 1/2″ Female NPT 38.0 35.7 103.0
Ordering Information
SRVL : Low Pressure
SRVH : High Pressure
SRVH   -   S   8   -   YE   -   SS
1
1. Valve Series
YE  : 225 ~ 750 psig
PP : 750 ~ 1500 psig
OE : 1500 ~ 2250 psig
BN : 2250 ~ 3000 psig
WH : 3000 ~ 4000 psig
RD : 4000 ~ 5000 psig
GN : 5000 ~ 6000 psig
4. Spring Designator
SS : ASTM A182 F316 (Stainless steel)
5. Body Material
3. Inlet and Outlet Connection Size & Type
S : Tube Fitting
M : Male Pipe Thread
F : Female Pipe Thread
2. End Connection
2 3 4 5
Fractional
Connection Size 1/4″ 3/8″ 1/2″